
 

 

Diary Dates 
 

Below is a list of important dates for you to cut out & keep. 
 
 

Tuesday 26th February to Tuesday 21st May - Y3 Swimming 
 

Tuesday 26th February to Tuesday 2nd April - Y4 Swimming 
 

Wednesday 3rd April - Y3/4 Production 2pm/6pm 
 

Friday 5th April - Last day of spring term 
 

Tuesday 23rd April - School reopens 
 

Tuesday 23rd April to Tuesday 21st May - Y5 Swimming 
 

Wednesday 24th April 3.30pm - TTF Easter egg hunt 
 

Monday 30th April - Y5 Mini Basketball 
 

Thursday 2nd May - Polling Day (School closed) 
 

Monday 6th May - Bank Holiday (School closed) 
 

Wb Monday 13th May - SATs week 
 

Friday 24th May - Last day of half term 
 

Monday 3rd June - School reopens 
 

Tuesday 4th June to Tuesday 16th July - Y4 Swimming 
 

Thursday 6th / Friday 7th June - Y3 Camp 
 

Wednesday 19th June - Y5/6 Trip to London 
 

Thursday 20th / Friday 21st June - Y4 Residential 
 

Friday 19th July - Last day of summer term 

29th March 2019 

It has been Year 5 and Nursery's turn to incubate eggs this week. The children have been so excited about the 
arrival of more chicks in school.  It has been an amazing experience for the children and staff to learn all about 
the life cycle of the chicks. A big thank you to Mrs Dickinson who has organised this for the children. She has 

even been coming to work early to talk to the children about how to incubate the eggs.  
 

Another big thank you to our Team Thrumpton Friends who got up super early this morning to cook a special 
Mothers' Day breakfast. It was wonderful to welcome so many special ladies into school. Thank you also for your 

support for Team Thrumpton Friends today with your chocolate donations. These will be used as prizes for        
Easter fundraising events. All of the monies raised by TTF go towards supporting the little extras that we provide 

for our children, such as Year 6 leaving gifts and Christmas            
presents for the children.  

 

Mrs Rebecca Hurley 

www.thrumptonprimary-

ac.org.uk 

Follow us on Twitter 

@Thrumptonpri  

Dragon Days 
 

We are looking        
forward to seeing 

many of you at Year 
3 and 4s' production 

on Wednesday!! 

PRINCIPAL’S AWARD                                                                               

Mrs Hurley was absolutely delighted to 

handout her special award to the                

following children this week: 
 

Caitlin for her superb book that she made on 

Book Creator about Alexander Flemming.  
 

Henry for all of his hard work at home.  

 

TTF Mothers’ Day 

Breakfast 
 

We raised an AMAZING 

£271 from our TTF 

Breakfast this morning. 

Thank you for your on 

going support! 
 

EASTER HOLIDAY… 
 

We break up for Easter on 
Friday 5th April and come 
back to school on Tuesday 
23rd April. We hope you all 

have a lovely break.  

 

 

Attendance                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

The whole school attendance (without non-

statutory pupils) for this week is 96.44% 

Class 18th - 22nd 

March  

25th - 29th  

March  

Nursery 90.71% 91.62% 

Reception 93.51% 95.97% 

Class 1 98.52% 95.59% 

Class 2 99.26% 97.14% 

Class 3 98.47% 92.28% 

Class 4 96.95% 98.47% 

Class 5 93.24% 96.42% 

Class 6 98.15% 99.26% 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Please go to the office to order a jacket potato / baguette. 

 

EASTER LUNCH 




